20.0
(.787)
6.7
(.264)
6.7
(.264)
8.0
(.315)

et
er
s
B
ou
rn
s
828
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Type Each Kit Contains
24 Pieces Price Each
652-H-1200 H-1200 Vintage/Premium Pots 8pcs: 82A Series; 4pcs: 82Z Series; 8pcs: 95A Series; 4pcs: 95Z Series 247.60
652-H-1201 H-1201 Stand. Guitar Pots 12pcs: PDB241 Series; 12pcs: PDA241 Series 41.82
652-H-1202 H-1202 Stand. Mini-Guitar Pots 8pcs: PDB181 Series; 8pcs: PDB182 Series; 8pcs: PDB183 Series 48.00
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Fig. Value
(Ω) Taper Rotational
Life
Terminal
Configuration
Shaft
Type
Price Each
1 25 100 1000
652-PDB241E420K103B0 PDB241-E420K-103B0 C 10K Linear 15,000 Rear K 1.97 1.63 1.39 1.25
652-PDB241E420K254A2 PDB241-E420K-254A2 C 250K Audio 15,000 Rear K 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241E420K254B0 PDB241-E420K-254B0 C 250K Linear 15,000 Rear K 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241E420K504A2 PDB241-E420K-504A2 C 500K Audio 15,000 Rear K 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241E420K504B0 PDB241-E420K-504B0 C 500K Linear 15,000 Rear K 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241E420P103B0 PDB241-E420P-103B0 C 10K Linear 15,000 Rear P 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241E420P254A2 PDB241-E420P-254A2 C 250K Audio 15,000 Rear P 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241E420P254B0 PDB241-E420P-254B0 C 250K Linear 15,000 Rear P 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241E420P504A2 PDB241-E420P-504A2 C 500K Audio 15,000 Rear P 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241E420P504B0 PDB241-E420P-504B0 C 500K Linear 15,000 Rear P 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241S420K103B0 PDB241-S420K-103B0 D 10K Linear 15,000 Down K 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241S420K254A2 PDB241-S420K-254A2 D 250K Audio 15,000 Down K 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241S420K504A2 PDB241-S420K-504A2 D 500K Audio 15,000 Down K 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241S420P103B0 PDB241-S420P-103B0 D 10K Linear 15,000 Down P 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241S420P254A2 PDB241-S420P-254A2 D 250K Audio 15,000 Down P 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB241S420P504A2 PDB241-S420P-504A2 D 500K Audio 15,000 Down P 1.76 1.63 1.39 1.19
652-PDB242E420K254A2 PDB242-E420K-254A2 C 250K Audio 500,000 Rear K 2.68 2.48 2.11 1.80
652-PDB242E420K504A2 PDB242-E420K-504A2 C 500K Audio 500,000 Rear K 2.68 2.48 2.11 1.80
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Fig. Value
(Ω) Taper Rotational
Life
Terminal
Configuration
Shaft
Type
Price Each
1 25 100 1000
652-PDB241GNL01254B0 PDB241-GNL01-254B0 A 250K Linear 15,000 Solder Lugs P1 3.07 2.88 2.30 2.13
652-PDB241GNL01504B0 PDB241-GNL01-504B0 A 500K Linear 15,000 Solder Lugs P1 3.07 2.88 2.13 1.99
652-PDB241GNL02254B0 PDB241-GNL02-254B0 A 250K Linear 15,000 Solder Lugs P1 2.94 2.76 2.04 1.91
652-PDB241GNL03254B0 PDB241-GNL03-254B0 B 250K Linear 15,000 Solder Lugs P1 3.41 3.20 2.37 2.21
652-PDB241GNL03504B0 PDB241-GNL03-504B0 B 500K Linear 15,000 Solder Lugs P1 3.41 3.20 2.37 2.21
mouser.com/bourns (800) 346-6873
BOURNS Guitar Potentiometers and Kits
PDB24 Series - 24mm Rotary potentiometers
PDB241-GNL SERIES NO-LOAD GUITAR POTENTIOMETERs

technician service kits as well. Please contact Mouser for full list of part numbers in each kit.
NPL
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Fig. Value
(Ω) Taper Rotational
Life
Terminal
Configuration
Shaft
Type
Price Each
1 25 100 1000
652-PDB241GTR01254A2 PDB241-GTR01-254A2 C 250K Audio 15,000 Solder Lugs K 2.89 2.67 2.28 2.09
652-PDB241GTR01504A2 PDB241-GTR01-504A2 C 500K Audio 15,000 Solder Lugs K 2.89 2.67 2.28 2.09
652-PDB241GTR03254A2 PDB241-GTR03-254A2 C 250K Audio 15,000 Solder Lugs K 4.20 3.90 3.60 3.30
652-PDB241GTR03504A2 PDB241-GTR03-504A2 C 500K Audio 15,000 Solder Lugs K 4.20 3.90 3.60 3.30
652-PDB241GTR02254A2 PDB241-GTR02-254A2 E 250K Audio 15,000 Solder Lugs P 2.63 2.43 2.07 1.77
652-PDB241GTR02504A2 PDB241-GTR02-504A2 E 500K Audio 15,000 Solder Lugs P 2.63 2.43 2.07 1.77
PDB241-gtr Series - 24mm Guitar potentiometers
Specifications:
•	Taper: Audio
•	Standard Resistance Tolerance: ±20%